Riverside Public School

Appeara

B. E. Publishing
Bethscheider Market

Bloom Repair, LLC

Boone County Health Center
Bomgaars

Joan Carraher

Cedar Rapids Press

Cedar Valley Home & Farm LLC
Central Ne Rehabilitation Services

Kyle Buechter
Criss Co., Inc

Wichita Water Conditioning, Inc.
DAS State Accounting-Central Finance

Eakes Office Solutions
Esch Grocery

ESU 7

Esu 10

Fire Protection Services, LLC
Glaser Audio Productions
HireRight, LLC
Hometown Leasing
Junior Library Guild

J W Pepper & Son Inc
KSB School Law

Chris Kuncl

Kevin Marisch

Markel

Molt Mfg Inc

Kevin B. Molt

Korina M. Molt

Aprill Murphy

Sarah Nordhues

NRCSA

Platte Valley Pest Control
Laura Rankin

Ravenna Public School
Riverside Public School
Deborah Slevin

Spalding Enterprise
Spalding Farm & Home, Inc
Spalding Village

Country Clinics PC
SYNCB/Amazon
Teacher's Discovery

The Thompson Co, Inc
TRIAD Service Center
US Bank

Village Of Cedar Rapids
Yandas Music & Pro Audio
York Public School

Gross Payroll

February 2018 Bills

Custodial Supplies
Software

FCS Supplies
Inspection, Repair
Special Ed
Custodial Supplies
FCS Supplies

Ad

Custodial Supplies
Special Ed

Repairs

Repairs

Supplies
Telephone

Copies, Supplies
Supplies

Special Ed

Special Ed
Semi-annual Inspection
Audio Production
Drug Testing

Lease Payment
Library Books

Band

Legal Services

Cell Phone, Replace January Check
Mileage

Insurance

Repairs

Repairs, Batteries
Custodial Services
Mileage

Cell Phone, Fuel
Registration

Pest Control
Custodial Services
Art 11l

Postage, Cheerleaders, Field Trip
100th Day

Printing Minutes, Ad
Custodial Supplies
Electric, Sewer, Water, Garbage
Drug Testing
Supplies

Spanish Supplies
Custoidal Supplies
Custodial Supplies
Activites, Supplies
Water, Sewer, Garbage
Band Supplies
In-Service

February 12, 2018

88.70
472.57
89.71
1,304.73
46.14
14.98
160.00
88.50
449.41
1,593.20
68.00
1,209.50
85.10
234.93
2,807.51
100.51
1,621.48
23,293.16
675.00
125.00
87.44
311.11
1,248.80
318.08
268.00
255.00
96.06
16,198.00
1,205.08
670.44
1,110.44
66.02
146.93
80.00
175.00
661.50
1,100.00
800.54
70.00
115.32
44.53
2,422.76
25.00
492.23
99.11
366.04
130.46
2,629.68
111.00
352.16
1,645.00

286,842.36



